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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
200m Lagen Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen 03:17,36

00:43,34 01:35,22 02:30,91 03:17,36

2. Alisa Fritsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 03:21,77
00:48,32 01:36,79 02:35,54 03:21,77

3. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:31,39
00:51,08 01:43,99 02:44,29 03:31,39

Jahrgang 1999
Nicht am Start
Maria Wißgott 1999 SV Zwickau 04
Isabel Scholten 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf

Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:45,46

00:35,24 01:17,51 02:09,20 02:45,46

2. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:49,33
00:36,40 01:17,86 02:10,63 02:49,33

3. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,73
00:40,32 01:25,66 02:19,15 02:59,73

4. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 03:08,92
00:43,62 01:34,00 02:26,82 03:08,92

5. Jenny Sattler 1998 SVV Plauen 03:16,28
00:41,73 01:30,04 02:25,75 03:16,28

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Annika Nestler 1998 SV Zwickau 04

Jahrgang 1997
1. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 03:04,09

00:39,90 01:27,32 02:21,44 03:04,09

2. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 03:06,06
00:43,79 01:29,13 02:26,59 03:06,06

3. Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 03:06,90
00:43,49 01:31,75 02:27,06 03:06,90

Jahrgang 1996
1. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 03:07,99

00:42,04 01:29,02 02:26,31 03:07,99

2. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:18,12
00:44,86 01:32,89 02:33,11 03:18,12

Jahrgang 1995
1. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,34

00:31,20 01:09,66 01:53,52 02:28,34

2. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,98
00:32,18 01:12,37 01:57,23 02:31,98

3. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 02:46,94
00:35,52 01:18,56 02:08,87 02:46,94

4. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 03:06,82
00:38,57 01:26,62 02:23,06 03:06,82

Jahrgang 1992 und älter
1. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:53,05

00:35,46 01:19,82 02:13,29 02:53,05
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
200m Lagen Frauen
Jahrgang 1992 und älter
2. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 03:05,43

00:39,57 01:28,18 02:22,46 03:05,43

Offene Wertung
1. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:28,34

00:31,20 01:09,66 01:53,52 02:28,34

2. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,98
00:32,18 01:12,37 01:57,23 02:31,98

3. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 02:45,46
00:35,24 01:17,51 02:09,20 02:45,46

4. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 02:46,94
00:35,52 01:18,56 02:08,87 02:46,94

5. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:49,33
00:36,40 01:17,86 02:10,63 02:49,33

6. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:53,05
00:35,46 01:19,82 02:13,29 02:53,05

7. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,73
00:40,32 01:25,66 02:19,15 02:59,73

8. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 03:04,09
00:39,90 01:27,32 02:21,44 03:04,09

9. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 03:05,43
00:39,57 01:28,18 02:22,46 03:05,43

10. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 03:06,06
00:43,79 01:29,13 02:26,59 03:06,06

11. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 03:06,82
00:38,57 01:26,62 02:23,06 03:06,82

12. Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 03:06,90
00:43,49 01:31,75 02:27,06 03:06,90

13. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 03:07,99
00:42,04 01:29,02 02:26,31 03:07,99

14. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 03:08,92
00:43,62 01:34,00 02:26,82 03:08,92

15. Jenny Sattler 1998 SVV Plauen 03:16,28
00:41,73 01:30,04 02:25,75 03:16,28

16. Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen 03:17,36
00:43,34 01:35,22 02:30,91 03:17,36

17. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:18,12
00:44,86 01:32,89 02:33,11 03:18,12

18. Alisa Fritsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 03:21,77
00:48,32 01:36,79 02:35,54 03:21,77

19. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:31,39
00:51,08 01:43,99 02:44,29 03:31,39

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Annika Nestler 1998 SV Zwickau 04

Nicht am Start
Maria Wißgott 1999 SV Zwickau 04
Isabel Scholten 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf


